

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2532 OF 2010

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

V.K.KRISHNAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 02/12/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Anil Katiyar, A.O.R.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

One month's time is granted for filing the  
Statement of Case.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master